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4/7/22, 12:36 PM Charotar University of Science & Technology Mail - Fwd: Regarding Registration for National Digital Library

, CHARUSAT Suresh Solanki <sureshsolanki.mca@charusat.ac.in>

Fwd: Regarding Registration for National Digital Library

1 message

Library CHARUSAT <head.lib@charusat.ac.in> Mon, Oct 29, 2018 at 12:44 PM

To: family@charusat.edu.in

Cc: Yatin Talati <yatintalati.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Pramod Patel <pramodpatel.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Meghana Mehta
<meghanamehta.ph@charusat.ac.in>, Suresh Solanki <sureshsolanki.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Suketu Shrimali
<suketushrimali.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Anjana Suthar <anjanasuthar.nur@charusat.ac.in>, parth patel
<parthpatel.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Nirav Patel <niravpatel.cips@charusat.ac.in>, dhara patel
<dharapatel.cips@charusat.ac.in>

DEAR ALL,

AS PER INSTRUCTED FROM REGISTRAR SIR, PLEASE TO DO IMMEDIATELY FOR NDL REGISTRATION.
YOU ARE REQUESTED TO DO IT.

THANKS

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Library CHARUSAT <head.lib@charusat.ac.in>

Date: Sat, Oct 13, 2018 at 1:32 PM

Subject: Regarding Registration for National Digital Library

To: Dinesh Patel <dineshpatel.lib@charusat.ac.in>

Cc: Suresh Solanki <sureshsolanki.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Suketu Shrimali <suketushrimali.lib@charusat.ac.in>,
Meghana Mehta <meghanamehta.ph@charusat.ac.in>, parth patel <parthpatel.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Anjana Suthar
<anjanasuthar.nur@charusat.ac.in>, Yatin Talati <yatintalati.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Nirav Patel
<niravpatel.cips@charusat.ac.in>, Pramod Patel <pramodpatel.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Ritesh Patel
<riteshpatel.ce@charusat.ac.in>, Dharmendra Patel <dharmendrapatel. mca@charusat.ac.in>, Gayatri Patel
<gayatripatel.ph@charusat.ac.in>, Dr. C K Sumesh <cksumesh.cv@charusat.ac.in>, Pranav Desai
<pranavdesai.mba@charusat.ac.in>, Dr. Dhruv Dave <dhruvdave.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Chirayu Desai
<chirayudesai.bt@charusat.ac.in>, Vipin Vageriya <vipinvageriya.nur@charusat.ac.in>, Dolly Sharma
<dollysharma.cips@charusat.ac.in>, Mrugendra Rahevar <mrugendrarahevar.ce@charusat.ac.in>, Chintan Bhatt
<chintanbhatt.ce@charusat.ac.in>, arpan desai <arpandesai.ec@charusat.ac.in>, Dhara Milan Patel
<dharampatel.ec@charusat.ac.in>, Punit Patel <punitpatel.me@charusat.ac.in>, Kundan Patel
<kundanpatel.me@charusat.ac.in>, ankur patel <ankurpatel.ee@charusat.ac.in>, Martin Parmar
<martinparmar.ce@charusat.ac.in>, Trusha Patel <trushagajjar.ce@charusat.ac.in>, Sagar Patel
<sagarpatel.ce@charusat.ac.in>, Ravi Patel <ravipatel.it@charusat.ac.in>, Prakash Dabhi
<prakashdabhi.cv@charusat.ac.in>, Devang Patel <devangpatel.cv@charusat.ac.in>, Bragadish lyer
<bragadish.as@charusat.ac.in>, Rucha Desai <ruchadesai.neno@charusat.ac.in>, Jigar Sarda
<jigarsarda.ee@charusat.ac.in>, dhara patel <dharapatel.cips@charusat.ac.in>, Parth Goel
<parthgoel.ce@charusat.ac.in>, HEAD-CSE DPTR <headcse.dptr@charusat.ac.in>, HEAD-IT DPTR
<headit.dptr@charusat.ac.in>, HOD-CE DPTR <hodce.dptr@charusat.ac.in>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please inform to all semester students with 2018 - 19 students for to register in National Digital Library, if they have
not register.

We have to do students registration maximum 5000 before 25th October,2018 as per instruction from Registrar sir,

So you are requested to inform concern students Councillor to take a signature of the students and submit to
respective institute librarian.

Link is given in following poster.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=c6d741f378&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1615643021881959838&simpl=msg-f%3A1615643...
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Millions of E-Resources on Single App

CHARUSAT

b CHAROTAR UNIVERNTY OF WHANCT ANDTHHNCEODY

National
Digital Library
of India

Accredited with Grade “A” by NAAC, Gowvt, of lud:
Accredited with Grade "A" by KCG, Govt. of Gujarat

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ~ CHARUSAT

What is NDL India?
The Natonal Digatal Library (NDL India) 1s an all-dipstal hbrary that stores mformation {metadata) about different fypes
of digrtal contents mcluding books articles videos, audios thesis and other sducational matenals relevant for users from
varying educational levels and capabilities. It provades a smple-window search facility 1o access digital contents currently
existing in India as well as other digital sources under a single umbrella

Benefited by NDL India

NDL India has been desspned to benefit all knds of users hke students (of all levels), teachers, researchers, hibrarians, libe ary
users, professionals, dilferently abled users and all other hifelong learmers

How is NDL India different from Digital Libraries

NDL India wall provide a single window search facilities to act as a one-stop shop for all digital resources. Information can be
personalized based on the education level, chowe of language. difficulty level, media of content and such other factors while
other Digital Ubraries may not include all these choices. This 18 like a ‘custormzed service’ provided 1 a 24x7 integrated

environment 10 suit a user's requirement and will be like a one-stop shop for all
Registration Initiated
by
Knowledge Resource Centre - KRC
Information Resource Centre — IRC

Free Registration on https:/ndLiitkgp.ac.in/

Please to send your name and roll No. after registered to us for our record.
You are requested to do the needful for same.

Thanks

https://maiI.google.com!mail/u/O/?ik=ch741f378&view=pt&search=aEl&permthid=thread-f%3A1 615643021881959838&simpl=msg-f%3A1615643... 2/2




4/7/22, 12:44 PM Charotar University of Science & Technology Mail - Registration in National Digital Library

| CHARUSAT Suresh Solanki <sureshsolanki.mca@charusat.ac.in>

Registration in National Digital Library

1 message

Dharmendra Patel <dharmendrapatel. mca@charusat.ac.in> Fri, Jun 30, 2017 at 3:22 PM

To: Kanu Patel <kanupatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Jaimin Undavia <jaiminundavia.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Mahesh
Gadhavi <maheshgadhavi.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Karan Patel <karanpatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, tushar mehta
<tusharmehta.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Pranav Vyas <pranavvyas.mca@charusat.ac.in>, sheenal patel
<sheenalpatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, chirag patel <chiragpatel. nca@charusat.ac.in>, Hetal Patel
<hetalpatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Nirali Honest <niralihonest. nca@charusat.ac.in>, sanskruti patel
<sanskrutipatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Swati Patel <swatipatel. nca@charusat.ac.in>, Shreya Mahida
<shreyamahida.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Arpit Trivedi <arpittrivedi.mca@charusat.ac.in>, nilam desai
<nilamdesai.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Hardik Patel <hardikpatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Abhilash Shukla
<abhilashshukla.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Nilay Ganatra <nilayganatra.mca@charusat.ac.in>, rachana Patel
<rachanapatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, trisha patel <trishapatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Mubina Malik
<mubinamalik.mca@charusat.ac.in>, dhatri raval <dhatriraval. mca@charusat.ac.in>, Rupal Patel
<rupalpatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Hardik Patel <hardikipatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Hema Patel
<hemapatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Saumya Patel <saumyapatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, akash patel
<akashpatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, pooja parekh <poojaparekh.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Pritpal Singh
<pritpalsingh.mca@charusat.ac.in>, alok patel <alokpatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Hetal Desai
<hetaldesai.mca@charusat.ac.in>

Cc: Atul Patel <atulpatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Suresh Solanki <sureshsolanki.mca@charusat.ac.in>

Dear Sir/Madam,
In connection with the e-mail of Sureshbhai on 30th May,2017 regarding registration in National Digital Library, If you

have registered your self for that give your name to me via e-mail till 4.30pm today. If you will fail to give your name , it
is considered that still you have not registered your self for that and your name will be listed in non-registered

category.

Thanking You,
With Regards,

From

Dr. Dharmendra T. Patel,

Associate Professor,

Faculty of Computer Science and Applications,

Smt.Chandaben Mohanbhai Patel Institute of Computer Applications(CMPICA),
(M.C.A,M.C.A(Lateral),M.Sc.(IT),M.C.A-Dual(B.C.A+M.C.A) and Ph.D Programmes)
Charotar University of Science and Technology(CHARUSAT),CHANGA

Contact No:- +91 9429032148

Website: www.charusat.ac.in

E-mail: dharmendrapatel.mca@charusat.ac.in

Landline Number:-02697-265250

S

L

Accredited with 'A’ by NAAC - Govt. of India
Accredited with A" by KCG - Govt. of Gujarat

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=c6d741f378&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1571622879853683324 &simpl=msg-f%3A1571622...
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CHARUSAT Suresh Solanki <sureshsolanki.mca@charusat.ac.in>

‘!
\

Fwd: Regarding National Digital Library

Dinesh Patel <dineshpatel.lib@charusat.ac.in> Mon, Jan 1, 2018 at 2:01 PM
To: Dinesh Patel <dineshpatel.lib@charusat.ac.in>

Cc: Yatin Talati <yatintalati.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Pramod Patel <pramodpatel.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Meghana Mehta
<meghanamehta.ph@charusat.ac.in>, Suketu Shrimali <suketushrimali.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Suresh Solanki
<sureshsolanki.mca@charusat.ac.in>, parth patel <parthpatel.lib@charusat.ac.in>, Anjana Suthar
<anjanasuthar.nur@charusat.ac.in>, Ritesh Patel <riteshpatel.ce@charusat.ac.in>, Dharmendra Patel
<dharmendrapatel.mca@charusat.ac.in>, Gayatri Patel <gayatripatel.ph@charusat.ac.in>, "Dr. C K Sumesh"
<cksumesh.cv@charusat.ac.in>, Pranav Desai <pranavdesai.mba@charusat.ac.in>, "Dr. Dhruv Dave"
<dhruvdave.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Chirayu Desai <chirayudesai.bt@charusat.ac.in>, Vipin Vageriya
<vipinvageriya.nur@charusat.ac.in>, Dolly Sharma <dollysharma.cips@charusat.ac.in>

Dear Sir/Madam,
Please inform to all semester students for to register in NDL, if they have not register.
We have to do studénts registration maximum 5000 before 25th December, 2017 as per instruction from Registrar sir,

So you are requested to inform concern students Councillor to take a signature of the students and submit to respective
institute librarian.

Also to add total students for each institutes in following table.

Summery of NDL Registered : (Students)
Branch Total Students Registered Students Total Registered
CSPIT 0 0
MTIN 180 180 180
ARIP 382 382
PDPIAS 0 0
RPCP 99 93
MATHS 7 7 | 7
CMPICA 350 350
12IM 483 483
DPIATR 208 36 36
CIPS 0 0

https:/fmai!.google.com/mail/u/O/?ik=ch741f378&view=pt&search=aIl&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1 588378225141363578&simpl=msg-f%3A1588378... 1/2




CMPICA Staff Member List

EMP. Staff Signature
SrNo No Name Inst.

1 155 | DHARMENDRA TRIKAMLAL PATEL CMPICA @_&;&/
2 234 | ATUL MANUBHAI PATEL CMPICA W~
3 256 | NIRALI NIKHILKUMAR HONEST cMpicaA | + . ft
4 338 | HARIKRUSHNA ATULBHAI PATEL CMPICA A\ :t‘
5 935 | ALOK KANTIBHAI PATEL CMPICA wﬂ../\/'
6 940 | PRANAV JYOTISHBHAI VYAS CMPICA .
7 941 | SANSKRUTI VRIJLAL PATEL CMPICA

8 943 | JAIMIN NAVINCHANDRA UNDAVIA CMPICA

9 944 | CHIRAG INDRAVADANBHAI PATEL CMPICA

10 945 | ABHILASH MAHESHKUMAR SHUKLA CMPICA

11 947 | NILAY PRAVINCHANDRA GANATRA CMPICA

12 948 | SWATI SURESHCHANDRA PATEL CMPICA

13 949 | KARAN DINESHBHAI PATEL CMPICA

14 950 | DIXIT DEVDATTBHAI PATEL CMPICA

15 953 | RACHANA SUNILKUMAR PATEL CMPICA

16 962 | TRISHA CHIRAGBHAI PATEL CMPICA

17 967 | KANUBHAI KHODIDAS PATEL CMPICA

18 980 | KAJAL MEHIR MERCHANT CMPICA

19 990 | TUSHAR GUNVANTRAY MEHTA CMPICA

20 991 | ARPIT RASESHKUMAR TRIVEDI CMPICA

21 992 | DHATRI KIRANBHAI RAVAL CMPICA

22 993 | PRITPAL RANJIT SINGH CMPICA

23 994 | SHREYA SHANTILAL BANKER CMPICA

24 995 | MUBINA SHAQIL MALIK CMPICA

25 996 | HARDIK RAMBHAI PATEL CMPICA

26 997 | SHEENAL HARDIK PATEL CMPICA

27 998 | NILAM SANATKUMAR DESAI CMPICA

28 999 | HETALBEN PUNJABHAI PATEL CMPICA

29 | 1000 | HARDIK ISHWARBHAI PATEL CMPICA

30 | 1001 | RUPAL SAVAN PATEL CMPICA

31 | 1002 | POOJABEN VINODCHANDRA PAREKH CMPICA

32 | 1003 | SAUMYA SUBHASCHANDRA PATEL CMPICA

33 | 1004 | HETALJAYDEEP DESAI CMPICA

34 | 1007 | ARPITKUMAR VINODBHAI MENGAR CMPICA

35 | 1010 | NEEL SHAILESHBHAI PATEL CMPICA

36 | 1011 | SURESHKUMAR BACHUBHAI SOLANKI CMPICA

37 | 1013 | KRUPESHKUMAR JAYENDRAKUMAR PATEL | CMPICA

38 | 1014 | KEYURBHAI PIYUSHBHAI PATEL CMPICA




